i 9th Hole Bar & Grill

Ambie's Sweet Shop

Carl's Jr/Green Burrito
Chilling Point Restaurant & Bar
Dairy Queen

Domino's Fizza

Flavor of [ndia

Jackin the Box

Kush [ ounge & Cafe
McDonald's

Munchy's Mexican Restaurant
Panda Garden

Pirate Cove Restaurant

River City Pizza

Riverfront Cafe

Sweet Spot (Seasonal)
Subway

The Filter Change/Coffee Shop

Unclc Buc]‘s Eatcr3 & Bar

144 Marina Drive, Nccc“cs, CA

109 ]: Strcct, Nccc"cs, CA

2601 W. Broadwag, Needles, CA

2411 W Broadwag, Nccc“es, CA

2451 Ncec“cs Higl‘lway, Nccc"cs, CA

10%6 Eroac]way, Nccdlcs, CA

1004 E Broadwag, Nccc“cs, CA

221 J Strcct, Nccc"cs, CA

2205 Ncec“cs Higl‘lway, Nccc"cs, CA

1201 T hird Street, Nccdlcs, CA

829 ]:ront Strcct, Nccc“cs, CA

2302 Nccc”cs Highwag, Nccc“es, CA

100 Fark Moabi Road, Nccdlcs, CA

1901 Ncec“cs Higl‘lway, Nccc"cs, CA

3520 Nccc”cs Highwag, Nccc“es, CA

1401 Ncec“cs Higl‘lway, Nccc"cs, CA

2451 Ncec“cs Higl‘lway, Nccc"cs, CA

1714 W Broadwag, Nccc“es, CA

2205 Ncec“cs Higl‘lway, Nccc"cs, CA

760-326-3343

760-903-4142

760-326-4476

760-903-4148

760-326-2919

760-326-303%0

760-326-3000

760-326-4746

760-3%8-2597

760-326-5188

760-326-1000

760-326-5915

760-326-9000

760-326-9191

760-326-5226

760-326-3668

760-526-27%9

760-3%8-2597



Wagon Wheel Restaurant 2420 W. Broaclwag, Needles, CA 760-326-4905
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