19th Hole Bar & Grill	144 Marina Drive, Needles, CA	760-326-3343
Ambie's Sweet Shop	109 F Street, Needles, CA	760-903-4142
Carl's Jr/Green Burrito	2601 W. Broadway, Needles, CA	760-326- 11 76
Chilling Point Restaurant & Bar	2411 W. Broadway, Needles, CA	760-903-4148
Dairy Queen	2451 Needles Highway, Needles, CA	760-326-2919
Domíno's Pízza	1036 Broadway, Needles, CA	760-326-3030
Flavor of India	1004 E. Broadway, Needles, CA	760-326-3000
Jack in the Box	221 J Street, Needles, CA	760-326-4746
Kush Lounge & Café	2205 Needles Highway, Needles, CA	760-338-2597
McDonald's	1201 Third Street, Needles, CA	760-326-5188
Munchy's Mexican Restaurant	829 Front Street, Needles, CA	760-326-1000
Panda Garden	2302 Needles Highway, Needles, CA	760-326-5915
Pírate Cove Restaurant	100 Park Moabí Road, Needles, CA	760-326-9000
River City Pizza	1901 Needles Highway, Needles, CA	760-326-9191
Riverfront Café	3520 Needles Highway, Needles, CA	760-326-5226
Sweet Spot (Seasonal)	1401 Needles Highway, Needles, CA	
Subway	2451 Needles Highway, Needles, CA	760-326-3668
The Filter Change/Coffee Shop	1714 W. Broadway, Needles, CA	760-326-2739
Uncle Bud's Eatery & Bar	2205 Needles Highway, Needles, CA	760-338-2597